Position Other Positions Held
Police Officer Il

Chief Of Police

Community Services Officer
Police Officer Il

Police Officer Il

Police Sergeant

Police Officer Il

Police Officer |

Chief Of Police

Police Sergeant

Police Officer Il

Police Officer |

Security Technician

Police Records Specialist
Police Officer |

Community Services Officer

Per Diem Emergency Manager

Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

Total Wages

$237,416

$202,959

$170,835

$161,111

$158,804

$154,637

$133,751

$132,273

$131,698

$127,469

$126,732

$121,620

$108,555

$101,844

$95,715

$68,457

$43,038

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,324

$46,568

$30,329

$40,797

$40,646

$20,609

$41,524

$14,754

$44,154

$19,725

$38,769

$34,323

$18,933

$36,498

$29,077

$5,593

$0



Police Dispatcher

Community Services Officer

Per Diem Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher

Per Diem Police Sergeant

Per-Diem Police Officer

Per-Diem Police Officer

Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)

Per Diem Police Dispatcher

Per-Diem Police Officer

Community Services Officer

Per Diem Police Dispatcher

DA DF Security Assistant IV

Community Services Officer

Consultant (Non-Instruct Pro)

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

CS - District Police

$42,792

$41,459

$31,292

$22,212

$20,891

$15,424

$15,120

$15,060

$8,365

$7,681

$7,191

$3,454

$3,032

$1,864

$975

$12,142

$0

$0

$8,464

$0

$2,323

$0

$0

$0

$0

$679

$613

$0

$0

$0



