Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Officer II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$237,416	\$40,324
Chief Of Police		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$202,959	\$46,568
Community Services Officer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$170,835	\$30,329
Police Officer II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$161,111	\$40,797
Police Officer II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$158,804	\$40,646
Police Sergeant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$154,637	\$20,609
Police Officer II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$133,751	\$41,524
Police Officer I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$132,273	\$14,754
Chief Of Police		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$131,698	\$44,154
Police Sergeant		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$127,469	\$19,725
Police Officer II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$126,732	\$38,769
Police Officer I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$121,620	\$34,323
Security Technician		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$108,555	\$18,933
Police Records Specialist		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$101,844	\$36,498
Police Officer I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$95,715	\$29,077
Community Services Officer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$68,457	\$5,593
Per Diem Emergency Manager		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$43,038	\$0

Police Dispatcher	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$42,792	\$12,142
Community Services Officer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$41,459	\$0
Per Diem Police Dispatcher	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$31,292	\$0
Police Dispatcher	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$22,212	\$8,464
Per Diem Police Sergeant	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$20,891	\$0
Per-Diem Police Officer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$15,424	\$2,323
Per-Diem Police Officer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$15,120	\$0
Ed Services Provider(Prof Exp)	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$15,060	\$0
Per Diem Police Dispatcher	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$8,365	\$0
Per-Diem Police Officer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$7,681	\$0
Community Services Officer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$7,191	\$679
Per Diem Police Dispatcher	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$3,454	\$613
DA DF Security Assistant IV	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$3,032	\$0
Community Services Officer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$1,864	\$0
Consultant (Non-Instruct Pro)	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	CS - District Police	\$975	\$0